TUNGALOY
PROMOTIONS
OFFERS VALID UNTIL
DECEMBER 31ST, 2013
Domini bore ns95
DOMINI BORE NS95
GT9530
DO

LNMU03 type: Max. ap = .039"
LNMU06 type: Max. ap = .059"
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (in) Weight
(lb) Airhole Insert
1 Shank
&
10 inserts
1 Shank
&
20 inserts
1 Shank
&
30 insertsøDc øDs øDc1 L Lf rs
EXN06R125U0125W02  2 1.250 1.250 .766 5.000 3.000 2.000 1.76
with LNMU06X5ZER-M*
$343.85 $485.08 $597.36
EXN06R150U0125W03  3 1.500 1.250 1.014 6.000 3.500 2.500 1.98 $372.77 $502.43 $597.36
EXN06R125U0125-02L  2 1.250 1.250 .766 8.000 5.000 3.000 2.43 $358.32 $493.76 $597.36
EXN06R150U0125-03L  3 1.500 1.250 1.014 10.000 2.000 8.000 2.87 $390.15 $512.86 $597.36
Buy 10 inserts
receive 50% off
cutter !
Buy 10 inserts

Inserts
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (in) Weight
(lb) Airhole Insert
1 Shank
&
10 inserts
1 Shank
&
20 insertsøDc øDs øDc1 L Lf rs
EXN03R062U0062-02  2 .625 .625 .374 4.000 1.250 2.750 .44
with LNMU0303ZER-M*
$226.29 $299.63
EXN03R068U0062-02  2 .688 .625 .433 4.000 1.250 2.750 .44 $226.29 $299.63
EXN03R075U0075-03  3 .750 .750 .496 5.000 2.000 3.000 .66 $262.69 $321.47
EXN03R087U0075-03  3 .875 .750 .496 5.000 2.000 3.000 .66 $262.69 $321.47
EXN03R062U0062-02L  2 .625 .625 .374 6.000 2.000 4.000 .44 $242.64 $309.44
EXN03R068U0062-02L  2 .688 .625 .433 6.000 1.000 5.000 .44 $242.64 $309.44
EXN03R075U0075-03L  3 .750 .750 .496 6.500 3.500 3.000 .66 $284.49 $334.55
EXN03R087U0075-03L  3 .875 .750 .634 6.500 1.250 5.250 .88 $284.49 $334.55
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (in) Weight
(lb) Airhole Insert
1 Shank
&
30 insertsøDc øDs øDc1 L Lf rs
EXN03R062U0062-02  2 .625 .625 .374 4.000 1.250 2.750 .44
with LNMU0303ZER-M*
$351.12
EXN03R068U0062-02  2 .688 .625 .433 4.000 1.250 2.750 .44 $351.12
EXN03R075U0075-03  3 .750 .750 .496 5.000 2.000 3.000 .66 $351.12
EXN03R087U0075-03  3 .875 .750 .634 5.000 2.000 3.000 .66 $351.12
EXN03R100U0100-05  5 1.000 1.000 .756 5.500 2.500 3.000 1.10 $351.12
EXN03R112U0100-05  5 1.125 1.000 .882 5.500 2.500 3.000 1.10 $351.12
EXN03R125U0125-06  6 1.250 1.250 1.008 6.000 3.000 3.000 2.43 $351.12
EXN03R062U0062-02L  2 .625 .625 .374 6.000 2.000 4.000 .44 $351.12
EXN03R068U0062-02L  2 .688 .625 .433 6.000 1.000 5.000 .44 $351.12
EXN03R075U0075-03L  3 .750 .750 .496 6.500 3.500 3.000 .66 $351.12
EXN03R087U0075-03L  3 .875 .750 .634 6.500 1.250 5.250 .88 $351.12
EXN03R100U0100-04L  4 1.000 1.000 .756 7.000 4.000 3.000 1.32 $351.12
EXN03R112U0100-04L  4 1.125 1.000 .882 7.000 1.500 5.500 1.54 $351.12
EXN03R125U0125-05L  5 1.250 1.250 1.008 8.000 5.000 3.000 2.43 $351.12
Buy 10 inserts
receive 50% off
cutter !
Buy 10 inserts

The most economical solution for drilling
TUNGSIX-DRILL
Cat. No. Stock
Dimensions (in)
Max Offset
(Radius)
Weight
(lb)
Applicable inserts
Clamping
Screw
Torx
driver
1 Drill &
20 insertsøDc øDs øD r rs L
TDSU1125-02  1.125
1.250 1.575
2.250
2.280
5.892 .043 1.5
WWMU08X408R* CSTB-3 T-9D
$472.49
TDSU1187-02  1.187 2.374 6.079 .019 1.6 $472.49
TDSU1250-02  1.250 2.500 6.267 .008 1.7 $498.59
TDSU1312-02  1.312
1.500
1.969
2.624
2.688
6.862 .055 2.5
WWMU09X510R* CSTB-4 T-15D
$498.59
TDSU1375-02  1.375 2.750 7.049 .047 2.6 $515.09
TDSU1437-02  1.437 2.874 7.237 .027 2.8 $526.09
TDSU1500-02  1.500 3.000 7.424 .015 2.9 $526.09
TDSU1562-02  1.562 3.124 7.612 .074 3.0
WWMU11X512R*
CSTB-5 T-20D
$526.09
TDSU1625-02  1.625
2.165
3.250 7.799 .059 3.3 $543.27
TDSU1687-02  1.687 3.374 7.987 .051 3.5 $543.27
TDSU1750-02  1.750 3.500 8.174 .027 3.7 $565.29
TDSU1812-02  1.812 3.624 8.362 .015 3.9 $565.29
TDSU1875-02  1.875 3.750 8.549 .094 4.2
WWMU13X512R*
$658.63
TDSU1937-02  1.937 3.874 8.737 .078 4.3 $658.63
TDSU2000-02  2.000 4.000 8.924 .067 4.6 $658.63
TDSU1125-03  1.125
1.250 1.575
3.375
2.280
7.017 .043 1.7
WWMU08X408R* CSTB-3 T-9D
$485.54
TDSU1187-03  1.187 3.561 7.267 .019 1.8 $485.54
TDSU1250-03  1.250 3.750 7.517 .008 1.9 $513.02
TDSU1312-03  1.312
1.500
1.969
3.936
2.688
8.174 .055 2.8
WWMU09X510R* CSTB-4 T-15D
$513.02
TDSU1375-03  1.375 4.125 8.424 .047 2.9 $530.19
TDSU1437-03  1.437 4.311 8.674 .027 3.1 $541.22
TDSU1500-03  1.500 4.500 8.924 .015 3.3 $541.22
TDSU1562-03  1.562 4.686 9.174 .074 3.4
WWMU11X512R*
CSTB-5 T-20D
$541.22
TDSU1625-03  1.625
2.165
4.875 9.424 .059 3.8 $547.32
TDSU1687-03  1.687 5.061 9.674 .051 4.1 $547.32
TDSU1750-03  1.750 5.250 9.924 .027 4.3 $584.84
TDSU1812-03  1.812 5.436 10.174 .015 4.6 $584.84
TDSU1875-03  1.875 5.625 10.424 .094 4.9
WWMU13X512R*
$678.18
TDSU1937-03  1.937 5.811 10.674 .078 5.1 $678.18
TDSU2000-03  2.000 6.000 10.924 .067 5.5 $678.18
Cat. No.
Stocked
grades
Dimensions (in) Applicable drill